23YF TRANSFERABLE DUAL CREDIT COURSES

Subject CourseNumber Section Title

CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM
ENGL
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
PSYC
SOC
SOC
SPCM
SPCM
SPCM

105
105
105
105
105
151
151
151
210
210
210
101
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
101
100
100
101
101
101

1
2
3
o1
02

1

1
2
O1

OO0 U AN-=2QOWN=2 WN -

o1

o1

Introduction to Computers
Introduction to Computers
Introduction to Computers
Introduction to Computers
Introduction to Computers
Mass Media and Culture
Mass Media and Culture
Mass Media and Culture

Interpersonal Communications
Interpersonal Communications
Interpersonal Communications

English Composition

Mathematical Reasoning
Mathematical Reasoning
Mathematical Reasoning
Mathematical Reasoning
Mathematical Reasoning
Mathematical Reasoning
Mathematical Reasoning
General Psychology

Introduction to Sociology
Introduction to Sociology
Fundamentals of Speech
Fundamentals of Speech
Fundamentals of Speech

Location

MTC - Main Campus
MTC - Main Campus
MTC - Main Campus
MTC - Online

MTC - Online

MTC - Main Campus
MTC - Main Campus
MTC - Main Campus
MTC - Main Campus
MTC - Main Campus
MTC - Main Campus
MTC - Online

MTC - Main Campus
MTC - Main Campus
MTC - Main Campus
MTC - Main Campus
MTC - Main Campus
MTC - Online

MTC - Online

MTC - Online

MTC - Main Campus
MTC - Online

MTC - Main Campus
MTC - Main Campus
MTC - Online

Day
TR
TR
TR
Online
Online
MW F
MW F
MW F
TR
MW F
MW F
Online
MW F
MW F
TR
MW F
MW F
Online
Online
Online
MW F
Online
MW
TR
Online

Meets
10:30AM-11:50AM
12:30PM-1:50PM
1:00PM-2:20PM

9:00AM-9:50AM
1:00PM-1:50PM
2:00PM-2:50PM
3:00PM-4:20PM
1:00PM-1:50PM
10:00AM-10:50AM
9:00AM-9:50AM
11:00AM-11:50AM
2:00PM-3:20PM
8:00AM-8:50AM
9:00AM-9:50AM

8:00AM-8:50AM
11:30AM-12:50PM
12:00PM-1:20PM

Credits StartDate EndDate

W W WWWWwWwWwWwWwWWwwwwowowowwowowwowwowow

8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023

12/14/2023 No
12/14/2023 No
12/14/2023 No
12/14/2023 No
12/14/2023 No
12/14/2023 No
12/14/2023 No
12/14/2023 No
12/14/2023 No
12/14/2023 No
12/14/2023 No
12/14/2023 No
12/14/2023 No
12/14/2023 No
12/14/2023 No
12/14/2023 No
12/14/2023 No
12/14/2023 No
12/14/2023 No
12/14/2023 No
12/14/2023 No
12/14/2023 No
12/14/2023 No
12/14/2023 No
12/14/2023 No

**Students enrolling in these courses need to meet the BOR requirements**

Prerequisite Notes




