Subject	CourseNumber	Section	Title	Location	Day	Meets	Credits	StartDate	EndDate	Prerequisite	Notes
CIS	105	1	Introduction to Computers	MTC - Main Campus	TR	10:30AM-11:50AM	3	8/21/2023	12/14/2023	No	
CIS	105	2	Introduction to Computers	MTC - Main Campus	TR	12:30PM-1:50PM	3	8/21/2023	12/14/2023	No	
CIS	105	3	Introduction to Computers	MTC - Main Campus	TR	1:00PM-2:20PM	3	8/21/2023	12/14/2023	No	
CIS	105	01	Introduction to Computers	MTC - Online	Online	-	3	8/21/2023	12/14/2023	No	
CIS	105	02	Introduction to Computers	MTC - Online	Online	-	3	8/21/2023	12/14/2023	No	
COMM	151	1	Mass Media and Culture	MTC - Main Campus	M W F	9:00AM-9:50AM	3	8/21/2023	12/14/2023	No	
COMM	151	2	Mass Media and Culture	MTC - Main Campus	M W F	1:00PM-1:50PM	3	8/21/2023	12/14/2023	No	
COMM	151	3	Mass Media and Culture	MTC - Main Campus	M W F	2:00PM-2:50PM	3	8/21/2023	12/14/2023	No	
COMM	210	1	Interpersonal Communications	MTC - Main Campus	TR	3:00PM-4:20PM	3	8/21/2023	12/14/2023	No	
COMM	210	2	Interpersonal Communications	MTC - Main Campus	M W F	1:00PM-1:50PM	3	8/21/2023	12/14/2023	No	
COMM	210	3	Interpersonal Communications	MTC - Main Campus	M W F	10:00AM-10:50AM	3	8/21/2023	12/14/2023	No	
ENGL	101	01	English Composition	MTC - Online	Online	-	3	8/21/2023	12/14/2023	No	
MATH	103	1	Mathematical Reasoning	MTC - Main Campus	M W F	9:00AM-9:50AM	3	8/21/2023	12/14/2023	No	
MATH	103	2	Mathematical Reasoning	MTC - Main Campus	M W F	11:00AM-11:50AM	3	8/21/2023	12/14/2023	No	
MATH	103	4	Mathematical Reasoning	MTC - Main Campus	TR	2:00PM-3:20PM	3	8/21/2023	12/14/2023	No	
MATH	103	5	Mathematical Reasoning	MTC - Main Campus	M W F	8:00AM-8:50AM	3	8/21/2023	12/14/2023	No	
MATH	103	6	Mathematical Reasoning	MTC - Main Campus	M W F	9:00AM-9:50AM	3	8/21/2023	12/14/2023	No	
MATH	103	01	Mathematical Reasoning	MTC - Online	Online	-	3	8/21/2023	12/14/2023	No	
MATH	103	02	Mathematical Reasoning	MTC - Online	Online	-	3	8/21/2023	12/14/2023	No	
PSYC	101	01	General Psychology	MTC - Online	Online	-	3	8/21/2023	12/14/2023	No	
SOC	100	1	Introduction to Sociology	MTC - Main Campus	M W F	8:00AM-8:50AM	3	8/21/2023	12/14/2023	No	
SOC	100	01	Introduction to Sociology	MTC - Online	Online	-	3	8/21/2023	12/14/2023	No	
SPCM	101	1	Fundamentals of Speech	MTC - Main Campus	ΜW	11:30AM-12:50PM	3	8/21/2023	12/14/2023	No	
SPCM	101	2	Fundamentals of Speech	MTC - Main Campus	TR	12:00PM-1:20PM	3	8/21/2023	12/14/2023	No	
SPCM	101	01	Fundamentals of Speech	MTC - Online	Online	-	3	8/21/2023	12/14/2023	No	